Data Sheet
1
 VF-101-KIT / VF-102-KIT / VF-102SC-KIT
 / VF-102S15-KIT / VF-106-KIT
1
Video over Fiber Media Converter Kit
Long Distance Analog Surveillance Transmission System
The analog cameras and DVRs are still applied mostly in traditional surveillance

VF-102S15-KIT 1-Channel Video over Fiber Bundled Kit (VF-102SC-T + VF-102SC-R / SC / MM / 2km)
VF-106-KIT 1-Channel Video over Fiber Bundled Kit (VF-106-T + VF-106-R / WDM / SM / 20km)
Ordering Information
MC-1500 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis
MC-1500R 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis (AC Power)
MC-1500R48 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis (DC Power)
MC-700 7-Slot Media Converter Chassis
Related Products
Max. Input Power (dBm)
VF-101-KIT:-14
VF-102-KIT:0
VF-102SC-KIT:-14
VF-102S15-KIT:-8
VF-106-KIT:0
Cable
50/125μm or 62.5/125μm multi-mode cable
9/125μm single mode cable
Hardware Specifications